 To Order:  US Toll-Free: 833-862-1668 • www.Hayata.com • sales@Hayata.com 42
Thickness Order
 Tag Material Metal Options (in) Code                Anodized Colors
 Mill Finished Aluminum (3003) .010 A
 Mill Finished Aluminum (3003) .016 B
 Mill Finished Aluminum (3003) .025 C
 Tin Plate Steel #25 Matte .015 D
 Galvanized Steel Soft Temper .015 E

Hayata
Tag Number
How to Order Your
Hayata Blank Tags
10
Hole/Slot
Order Code
Material
Order Code
Color
(if applicable)
BL
Variable Width
(if applicable)
See Page 46See Pages 42-45, 47-48 See Chart Below
212 N BL
Which Tags for your
embossing unit?
  - SmartTagTM 4500 & 2500 compatible
- SmartTagTM 1100 compatible
- HAY-40B compatible
- MobileTagTM 600 compatible
4143
T-Series Easy EntryTM
316 Stainless Steel Tags
Hayata Easy EntryTM tags are made with a raised area
on both sides to allow for easy insertion of stainless
steel cable ties, thus allowing the tag to sit flush
against a cable or pipe.
Workers appreciate how much faster the tags can
be installed with the Easy Entry feature.
The T8919 and T5119 are designed to work with
the SmartTagTM 4500 which can produce 450+
embossed one-line tags per hour or more than
180 three-line tags per hour.
Raised area allows tie to
sit flush against the tag.
Hayata Length Width           Thickness
Part No. ln mm ln mm ln mm
T-5119 2.00 51 0.75 19 0.015 0.26
T-8910 3.50 89 0.39 10 0.015 0.26
T-8919 3.50 89 0.75 19 0.015 0.26
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Look for these tag page icons:
Information for maximum number of lines and
characters is identified with each eligible tag.
              NOTE: Characters Per Line are based
on a 4mm Font Size.
Max. No. of Lines: 3   Max No. of Characters Per Line: 23
   Works with SmartTagTM 4500 & 1100
What Other Tags Work
With Hayata’s
SmartTag Machines?
NOTE: Characters Per Line are based on a 4mm Font Size.
Max. No. of Lines: 3   Max No. of Characters Per Line: 11
   Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Max. No. of Lines: 1   Max No. of Characters Per Line: 23
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
- SmartTagTM 4500 & 2500 compatible
- SmartTagTM 1100 compatible
- HAY-40B compatible
- MobileTagTM 600 compatible
NEW